900228351 07/16/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Western Holdings, LLC		04/03/2003	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: WYOMING

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Western Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	1000 East William Street, Suite 204	
City:	Carson City	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89701	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2973154	COVAXIL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 801-517-7048

Email: IP@mjstc.net

Correspondent Name: David R. Parkinson

Address Line 1: 5742 West Harold Gatty Drive
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84116

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	COVAXIL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David R. Parkinson
Signature:	/David R. Parkinson/
Date:	07/16/2012

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 297

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004821 FRAME: 0831

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004821 FRAME: 0832

RECORDED: 07/16/2012